TERM DATES
2025-26

LITTLE LIONS
KINDERGARTEN

AUTUMN TERM 2025

New Staff Induction Friday 1 August

Term begins Thursday 28 August

National Day Wednesday 1 October

Staff CPD Day Monday 6 October

The Day Following Mid-Autumn Festival Tuesday 7 October

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October
Second Half of Term begins Monday 3 November

Day after Election Holiday Monday 8 December

TERM ENDS

All pupils Friday 12 December

SPRING TERM 2026

Term begins Monday 5 January
Staff CPD Day Friday 13 February

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February

Second Half of Term begins Monday 23 February

TERM ENDS

All pupils Friday 27 March

SUMMER TERM 2026

Staff CPD Day Monday 13 April

Term begins Tuesday 14 April
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Labour Day Friday 1 May

Birthday of Buddha Holiday Monday 25 May

HALF TERM BREAK Monday 25 May - Wednesday 27 May

Second Half of Term begins Thursday 28 May
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tuen Ng Festival Friday 19 June
TERM ENDS

All pupils Friday 26 June

Please note these term dates are provisional and could be subject to change. The dates are subject to confirmation of the Hong
Kong public holidays in the government gazette and the visits of the Harrow Foundation Governors to the School each term.



